:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10183141

Oct 15, 2024 - 19:53 (UTC)

In epoch 318,223 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 7596 - 0.019557346 ETH®
50.30 USD

2 7597 - 0.019545734 ETH®
50.27 USD

3 7598 - 0.019561230 ETH®
50.31 USD

4 7599 - 0.019561603 ETH®
50.31 USD

S 7600 - 0.019561581 ETH®
50.31 USD

6 7601 - 0.019550036 ETH®
50.28 USD

7 7602 - 0.065598596 ETH®
168.71 USD
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https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/slot/10183141
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/epoch/318223
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/7596
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/7597
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/7598
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/7599
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/7600
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/7601
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/7602
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=

Validator Id

7603

7604

7605

7606

7607

7608

7609

7610

7611

Validator Id

1100052

Amount

0.203007102
522.13 USD

0.065671949
168.90 USD

0.019537327
50.25 USD

0.019586708
50.37 USD

0.019574863
50.34 USD

0.019542660
50.26 USD

0.019575306
50.34 USD

0.019568597
50.33 USD

0.019563506
50.31 USD

Amount

+ 0.044485224

114.41 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/7603
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/7604
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/7605
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/7606
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/7607
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/7608
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/7609
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/7610
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/7611
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1100052

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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